Notebook

Uriin

DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NO1OL345014EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

5+

Stok

Fiyat

899,00 USD

929,00 USD

1.199,00 USD

1.299,00 USD



